
Open Super 12 Auray
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

17 FEB 2025
City,Country

Auray, FRA

ORDER OF PLAY Tuesday 18 Feb 2025

Tourn. Key

TE-FRA-08B-2025
Referee 

Cyril AMAT 

CONSOLATION SIGN-IN before 30 min after end of last single match (player's responsability - not automatic)

Auray
Starting at 09:00

GS 12 R32 

Maria Alexandra CIUCIU (ROU)
vs.

Cathy VIEIRA MALLARD (FRA)

Baden 1
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Jakub KYNCL (CZE)
vs.

Yan PELLE (FRA)

Baden 2
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Zlatan YORDANOV (BUL)
vs.

Andrea WEILL (FRA)

Baden 3
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Roberto CANTELMO (ITA)
vs.

Teodor NIKOLCHOVSKI (BUL)

Erdeven 4
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Anatole LECOMTE (FRA)
vs.

Aidan XUE (CAN)

Erdeven 3
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Alexandre CALHEIROS (POR)
vs.

Nathan RAISON (FRA)

Erdeven 2
Starting at 09:00

BS 12 R32 

Aleksandr ROGACHEV
vs.

Cameron RAE (GBR)

Erdeven 1
Starting at 09:00

GS 12 R32 

Emily NOUVIAN (FRA)
vs.

Carlotta ARGINELLI (ITA)

1

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Edji ABOKI (FRA)
vs.

Jan CELISCAK (CRO)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Tina JANSONE (LAT)
vs.

juliette COURJAULT (FRA)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Kajetan KOSINSKI (POL)
vs.

Bruno TOMAN (CZE)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Raphael BOULME (FRA)
vs.

Samuel TIGANI (ITA)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Evans Roberts MELLUPS (LAT)
vs.

Tomas GABOR (GBR)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Luca GODAUX (BEL)
vs.

Vlad LUPU (CAN)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Nicole KURYLOVA (CZE)
vs.

Pihla JOUHTEN (FIN)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Dianne FRANSSEN (NED)
vs.

Anastasiia BUBALO (UKR)

2

Not Before 11:30
BS 12 R32 

Thiago CARMASOL (FRA)
vs.

Silas Agerbek FRIDTHJOF (DEN)

Not Before 11:30
GS 12 R32 

Bianca FAGERLUND (SWE)
vs.

Sacha LEJEUNE (FRA)

Not Before 11:30
GS 12 R32 

Mathilde Hartvigsen DIANATI (DEN)
vs.

Lea BERTOS (CRO)

Not Before 11:30
GS 12 R32 

Laeticia KLEIN (FRA)
vs.

Mila BERTA (SWE)

Not Before 11:30
BS 12 R32 

William Nikolas VASII (ROU)
vs.

Luca MEUMEU BORY (FRA)

Not Before 11:30
GS 12 R32 

Lyubov PRONENKO
vs.

Mila DUBART (BEL)

Not Before 11:30
GS 12 R32 

Honey ROBINSON (GBR)
vs.

Lylla PROLHAC (FRA)

Not Before 11:30
BS 12 R32 

Clement GRAMMARE (FRA)
vs.

Ilari HAAVISTO (FIN)

3

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Enzhou GUO (ESP)
vs.

Nola FALCOZ (FRA)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Jiro KONDO (SUI)
vs.

Noham ZAKARIA (FRA)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Juliette LAFONT (FRA)
vs.

Josephine SILFVERSCHIOLD (SWE)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Rose D'ANDREA (FRA)
vs.

Ana Marija REBIC (CRO)

Followed by
BS 12 R32 

Lenny LOUIS (FRA)
vs.

Kai Max HODKINSON (GBR)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Miriam LAZAR (BEL)
vs.

Amajla KADRIC (BIH)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Mila KNAUS (SUI)
vs.

Tereza VYCHODILOVA (CZE)

Followed by
GS 12 R32 

Ellen KESKINEN (FIN)
vs.

Sofi TRYBOI (UKR)

4

Not Before 14:00
GD 12 R16 

Luna LASARTIGUES (FRA) /
GAELLE VAN HULLE (BEL)

vs.
Elisa JULES (FRA) /

Elisa SARACINO (FRA)

Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Jakub KYNCL (CZE) /
Bruno TOMAN (CZE)

vs.
Luca GODAUX (BEL) /
Stavros LADEROS (BEL)

Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Tomas GABOR (GBR) /
Aleksandr ROGACHEV

vs.
Dmitri KARBANENKO (FRA) /

Andrea WEILL (FRA)

Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Evans Roberts MELLUPS (LAT) /
Ian SULJIC (SLO)

vs.
Raphael BOULME (FRA) /

Titouan DOLCI PICHON (FRA)

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Silas Agerbek FRIDTHJOF (DEN) /
William Nikolas VASII (ROU)

vs.
Mael LEFEBURE (FRA) /

Luca MEUMEU BORY (FRA)

Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Vlad LUPU (CAN) /
Aidan XUE (CAN)

vs.
Anatole LECOMTE (FRA) /

Nathan RAISON (FRA)

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
BD 12 R16 

Teodor NIKOLCHOVSKI (BUL) /
Zlatan YORDANOV (BUL)

vs.
Thiago CARMASOL (FRA) /
Clement GRAMMARE (FRA)

Not Before 14:00
GD 12 R16 

Marina RUIZ PEREZ (ESP) /
Anna SERAFIMOVITCH (ESP)

vs.
Anastasiia BUBALO (UKR) /

Vira KLYMENOK (UKR)

5

Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Mathilde Hartvigsen DIANATI (DEN) /
ELOANE FERNANDEZ (FRA)

vs.
Lina CHADLI (TUN) /

Maria Alexandra CIUCIU (ROU)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Lea BERTOS (CRO) /
Juliette LAFONT (FRA)

vs.
Sofi TRYBOI (UKR) /

Akzere YERIMBET (KAZ)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Mila BERTA (SWE) /
Josephine SILFVERSCHIOLD (SWE)

vs.
Francisca CORREIA (POR) /

Mariana FERREIRA DA SILVA MARQUES (POR)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Tina JANSONE (LAT) /
Ana Marija REBIC (CRO)

vs.
Carlotta ARGINELLI (ITA) /

Sofia FOGGIA (ITA)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
BD 12 R16 

Valentin BITAUD (FRA) /
Sacha DARRIGADE (FRA)

vs.
Kai Max HODKINSON (GBR) /

Cameron RAE (GBR)

Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Jingtong Emma FU (GBR) /
Honey ROBINSON (GBR)

vs.
Nicole KURYLOVA (CZE) /

Lyubov PRONENKO

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
BD 12 R16 

Alexander KORITZ (SWE) /
Raphael MOREAU (FRA)

vs.
Edji ABOKI (FRA) /
Lenny LOUIS (FRA)

After Rest, Not Before 15:00
GD 12 R16 

Sahara BAPTISTE (GBR) /
Bianca FAGERLUND (SWE)

vs.
Pihla JOUHTEN (FIN) /
Ellen KESKINEN (FIN)

6

 Any match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
 Singles Lucky Losers sign-in before 08:30
 Doubles Alternates sign-in before 13:30  17 FEB 2025 19:35  Philippe LE DIRAISON  Cyril AMAT


